| OA | 4225 | | Val mag | Flore AFCC9 @ |
|----------|--|----------------------------|--------------------------------|--|
| | | | | _Page_ <u>15662</u> |
| | CERTIFICATE OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE | | | |
| 57 | ATE OF OREGON, | ss . | | |
| - | County ofKlamath | | | |
| bei | THIS IS TO CERTIFY That I am theattorney.for beneficiary in that certain trust deed in which | | | |
| K | , as grantor, conveyed to | | | |
| wh in | which said trust deed was dated | | | |
| | www.exemption.com/action/com | | | |
| | mortgage records, 27.21.20.2 | | | |
| sol sol | sold at the trustee's sale on <u>August 22</u> , 19 | | | |
| 11 | erty described in and covered by said trust deed, or any interest therein, owned by a person in the military service as | | | |
| de | defined in Article I of the "Soldiers' and Sailors' Civil Relief Act of 1940," as amended. In construing this certificate the masculine includes the feminine, the singular includes the plural, the word | | | |
| "ø | grantor" includes any successor in interest to the grantor, the word "trustee" includes any successor trustee, and the | | | |
| | ord "beneliciary" includes any succ | essor in interest to the i | beneficiary named in said trus | t deed. |
| 100 | Wallen Zelen | | | |
| 13 | Nallen i Sesan | | | |
| | | | | |
| ST | ATE OF OREGON, | 55. | | |
| | County ofKlamath | | | |
| | This instrument was acknowledged before me on | | | |
| by | by | | | |
| | Corer m. folding | | | |
| (S) | EAL) | | otary Public for Oregon | |
| | My commission expires2-5-93 | | | |
| | CERTIFICATE | | STATE OF | |
| | OF NON-MILITARY SERVICE | | County of | Ss. Xlamath |
| Re | Trust Deed from | | I certify | that the within instrument for record on the _22ndday |
| | Gran | tor (DON'T US | e THIS Of | |
| | to | SPACE; RES | RDING in book/real | clock .RM., and recorded volume |
| | | LABEL IN CO WHERE U | SED.) | , or as fee/file/instrument/ |
| | | = | | ception No |
| | AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO | | Records of s | |

William L. Sisemore 540 Main St., #301 Klamath Falls, OR 97601

Fee \$8.00

.....Evelyn_Biehn, County_Clerk....

By Paulie Mulle rolar Deputy